Name

Grant Groves
Les Fraser
Tim Pavey
Anthony Hall
Ken Perrin
Michael Bell
Robert Eager
Tyson Trotter
Bob Wright
Keith Dowell
Glenn Seaman
Barry Tucker
Dave Groves
Josh Arundel
Peter VM
Luke Easter
Ken Melgaard
Geoff Perdon
Ryan Hall Jnr
Greg Chapman

William Bailey Jnr

Brett Lloyd

Mark Anstee
Kira Deehan
Paul Deehan

Callum Groves Jnr

John Butts
Robert Dalbron
Barry Wild

Rob Valeri
Leaane VM

Russell LeMaitre

Class LG

251.01
243.03
242.03
238.04
234.03
233.04
232.02
227.02

224
222.02
221.01
217.01

216
212.03
205.03
203.01
199.01
198.01
198.01
195.01

192
184.01

184
179.02
173.02

172
171.03
169.01
167.01
131.02
131.02
107.01
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